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Correct
answer

Response Certainty of assessment

by according to a 5-degree
ChatGPT scale
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Did ChatGPT
respond
correctly?

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no

Difficulty index
0.972
0.944
0.889
0.694
0.861
0.556
0.944
0.750
0.972
0.667
0.778
0.639
0.944
0.722
0.917
0.694
0.750
0.778
0.444
0.972
0.944
0.750
0.889
1.000
0.861
0.778
0.694
0.944
0.889
0.750
0.639
0.407
0.750
0.861
0.333
0.472
0.806

Discriminatory
power indicator

0.056
0.000
0.222
0.611

0.278
0.000
0.111

0.278
0.056
0.556
-0.22

0.611

0.111

0.222
0.167
0.389
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.056
0.111

0.167
0.222
0.000
0.278
0.444
0.389
0.111

0.222
0.500
0.500
0.222
0.389
0.278
0.556
0.611

0.389

Point-double
correlation
index

0.064
-0.093
0.255
0.616
0.468
-0.012
0.192
0.294
0.182
-0.385
-0.190
0.579
0.206
0.164
0.313
0.430
0.545
0.384
0.568
0.182
0.347
0.181
0.253
-0.016
0.386
0.595
0.326
0.282
0.246
0.420
0.315
0.237
0.407
0.252
0.472
0.418
0.565

Type

comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions

Subtype

description of imaging results
clinical proceedings

clinical proceedings

related to diseases

clinical proceedings
calculation and classification
description of imaging results
related to diseases
calculation and classification
related to diseases
description of imaging results
clinical proceedings
description of imaging results
related to diseases

related to diseases
description of imaging results
related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
calculation and classification
calculation and classification
related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases
description of imaging results
related to diseases

physical/clinical
physical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
physical
clinical
clinical
physical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
physical
clinical
physical
physical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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52
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55
56
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59
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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Response Certainty of assessment

by according to a 5-degree
ChatGPT scale
C
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Did ChatGPT
respond
correctly?

no
yes
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
yes

Difficulty index
0.722
0.750
0.394
0.500
0.861
0.694
0.667
0.833
0.917
1.000
0.639
0.361
0.556
0.694
0.667
0.833
0.389
0.667
0.750
0.778
0.528
0.611
0.306
0.556
0.500
0.556
0.667
0.583
0.667
0.583
0.833
0.417
0.528
0.889
0.639
0.722
0.611

Discriminatory
power indicator

0.222
0.500
0.611
0.556
0.167
0.611
0.667
0.333
0.167
0.000
0.722
0.05
0.778
0.500
0.444
0.333
0.556
0.556
0.389
0.444
0.611
0.667
0.167
0.667
0.222
0.889
0.444
0.722
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.222
0.500
0.444

10.667

Point-double
correlation
index

0.180
0.452
0.632
0.394
0.258
0.510
0.571
0.461
0.357
0.000
0.586
0.030
0.537
0.282
0.445
0.410
0.362
0.432
0.253
0.557
0.422
0.505
0.149
0.457
0.267
0.661
0.423
0.527
0.294
0.693
0.430
0.175
0.391
0.258
0.372
0.347
0.533

Type

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions

Subtype

related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
calculation and classification
clinical proceedings

related to diseases

related to diseases

related to diseases

clinical proceedings
description of imaging results
clinical proceedings
description of imaging results
related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
calculation and classification
calculation and classification

physical/clinical
clinical
clinical
physical
physical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
physical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
physical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
topograficzne
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical



SPRING 2023

No.

Difficulty index power indicator
|0.333

Discriminatory

0.500
0.278
0.278
0.500
0.611
0.278
0.333
0.222
0.167
0.389
0.333
0.444
0.111
0.444
0.056
0.111
0.444
0.722
0.389
0.444
0.000

0.389
0.444
0.611
0.556
0.667
0.222
0.778
0.667
0.611
0.556
0.556
0.444
0.222

Response Certainty of assessment Did ChatGPT
Correct by according to a 5-degree respond
answer ChatGPT scale correctly?
75 D D 4 yes 0.833
76 E E 4 yes 0.583
77,C Cc 5 yes 0.806
78 D A 3 no 0.861
79 A A 5 yes 0.472
80 B E 4 no 0.639
81 D D 5 yes 0.750
82 E D 3 no 0.611
83 B A 4 no 0.444
84 D D 5 yes 0.917
85 C o] 4 yes 0.750
86 C Cc 4 yes 0.278
87 E D 4 no 0.778
88 C, D 3 no 0.500
89 B B 3 yes 0.611
9 C D 4 no 0.250
91/ C C 4 yes 0.889
92 E E 4 yes 0.778
93 A D 4 no 0.583
94 C C 5 yes 0.528
95 E E 3 yes 0.778
96 A D 3 no 0.778
97 X, The question was commented on as not being in line with current knowledge.
98 E E 4 yes 0.472
99 A B 4 no 0.278
100 A D 3 no 0.472
101 D D 5 yes 0.389
102 D B 4 no 0.667
103 E B 2 no 0.667
104 B D 1 no 0.444
105 C C 4 yes 0.611
106 E E 5 yes 0.472
107 D C 5 no 0.500
108 E C 4 no 0.722
109 A E 3 no 0.778
110 C C 4 yes 0.833
111D D 5 yes 0.889

0.222

Point-double
correlation
index

0.403
0.285
0.247
0.281
0.486
0.475
0.316
0.224
0.114

|0.272
0.430
0.243
0570
0.149
0.464
-0.011
0.116
0.517
0.584
0.306
0.464
0.029

0.263
0.418
0.569
0.441
0.480
0.102
0.621
0.562
0.414
0.384
0.460
0.503
0.331
0.427

Type

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions

|comprehension and critical thinking questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions

Subtype

clinical proceedings

clinical proceedings

clinical proceedings

related to diseases

related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
clinical proceedings

related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
clinical proceedings
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
related to diseases

related to diseases
description of imaging results
calculation and classification
calculation and classification
calculation and classification
calculation and classification

description of imaging results
calculation and classification
related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
related to diseases
description of imaging results
description of imaging results
related to diseases
description of imaging results
calculation and classification
related to diseases
related to diseases
description of imaging results

physical/clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
topograficzne
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical

physical
topograficzne
topograficzne
topograficzne
topograficzne
clinical
clinical
clinical
clinical
topograficzne
clinical
clinical
clinical
topograficzne
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Correct
answer

112 A
113 E
114 D
115/ C
116 A
117 D
118 C
119 A
120 D

Response Certainty of assessment

by according to a 5-degree
ChatGPT scale
B

E

B
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A

D

B
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Did ChatGPT
respond
correctly?

no
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no

Difficulty index
0.833
0.778
0.611
0.917
0.722
0.694
0.528
0.611
0.639

Discriminatory
power indicator

0.222
0.444
0.667
0.167
0.333
0.278
0.833
0.444
0.500

Point-double
correlation
index

0.338
0.500
0.548
0.218
0.327
0.166
0.588
0.259
0.451

Type

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

comprehension and critical thinking questions
memory questions

Subtype

related to diseases

related to diseases
description of imaging results
related to diseases

related to diseases
calculation and classification
clinical proceedings

related to diseases

related to diseases

physical/clinical
clinical

clinical
topograficzne
clinical

clinical

clinical

clinical

clinical

clinical



