SPRING 202	3									
No.	Corre	,	Certainty of assessment according to a 5-degree scale	Did ChatGPT respond correctly?	Difficulty index	Discriminatory power indicator	Point-double correlation index	Туре	Subtype	physical/clinical
	1 E	E	5	yes	0.972	0.056	0.064	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	physical
	2 B	В	4	yes	0.944	0.000	-0.093	memory questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	3 B	В	4	yes	0.889	0.222	0.255	memory questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	4 A	Α	5	yes	0.694	0.611	0.616	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	5 B	В	4	yes	0.861	0.278	0.468	memory questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	6 D	С	2	no	0.556	0.000	-0.012	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	7 B	В	4	yes	0.944	0.111	0.192	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	8 A	Α	5	yes	0.750	0.278	0.294	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	9 A	Α	4	yes	0.972	0.056	0.182	memory questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	10 D	E	3	no	0.667	0.556	-0.385	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	11 E	E	4	yes	0.778	-0.22	-0.190	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	12 A	Α	4	yes	0.639	0.611	0.579	memory questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	13 D	С	1	no	0.944	0.111	0.206	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	physical
	14 E	С	2	no	0.722	0.222	0.164	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	15 B	В	4	yes	0.917	0.167	0.313	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	16 D	D	4	yes	0.694	0.389	0.430	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	physical
	17 A	D	4	no	0.750	0.500	0.545	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical
	18 A	Α	5	yes	0.778	0.333	0.384	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	19 E	E	4	yes	0.444	0.667	0.568	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	20 D	D	5	yes	0.972	0.056	0.182	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	21 E	E	4	yes	0.944	0.111	0.347	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	22 C	С	4	yes	0.750	0.167	0.181	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	23 A	Α	4	yes	0.889	0.222	0.253	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	24 D	D	5	yes	1.000	0.000	-0.016	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	physical
	25 E	В	4	no	0.861	0.278	0.386	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	26 C	Е	3	no	0.778	0.444	0.595	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	physical
	27 C	С	4	no	0.694	0.389	0.326	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	physical
	28 C	С	5	yes	0.944	0.111	0.282	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	29 D	С		no	0.889	0.222	0.246	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	30 B	В		yes	0.750	0.500	0.420	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	31 C	Α		no	0.639	0.500	0.315	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	32 B	С		no	0.407	0.222	0.237	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	33 A	A		yes	0.750	0.389	0.407	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	34 B	С		no	0.861	0.278	0.252	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	35 D	D		yes	0.333	0.556	0.472	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	36 D	С		no	0.472	0.611	0.418	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	37 C	В		no	0.806	0.389	0.565	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical

SPRING 2023	3									
No.	Corre	,	Certainty of assessment according to a 5-degree scale		Difficulty index	Discriminatory power indicator	Point-double correlation index	Туре	Subtype	physical/clinical
	38 B	С	4	l no	0.722	0.222	0.180	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	39 D	E	5	yes	0.750	0.500	0.452	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	40 E	D	4	l no	0.394	0.611	0.632	memory questions	related to diseases	physical
	41 C	С	4	l yes	0.500	0.556	0.394	memory questions	description of imaging results	physical
	42 E	С	4	1 no	0.861	0.167	0.258	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	43 C	С	4	l yes	0.694	0.611	0.510	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	44 E	С	2	2 no	0.667	0.667	0.571	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical
	45 E	D	2	2 no	0.833	0.333	0.461	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	46 E	E	4	l yes	0.917	0.167	0.357	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	47 D	Α	3	3 no	1.000	0.000	0.000	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	48 C	В	3	3 no	0.639	0.722	0.586	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	49 D	D	4	l yes	0.361	0.05	0.030	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	50 C	D	3	3 no	0.556	0.778	0.537	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	51 B	В	4	l yes	0.694	0.500	0.282	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical
	52 C	С	5	yes	0.667	0.444	0.445	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	physical
	53 A	С	3	3 no	0.833	0.333	0.410	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	54 C	С	4	l yes	0.389	0.556	0.362	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	55 D	E	4	1 no	0.667	0.556	0.432	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	56 A	Α	4	l yes	0.750	0.389	0.253	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	57 C	С	5	yes	0.778	0.444	0.557	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	58 D	В	3	3 no	0.528	0.611	0.422	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	59 E	В	4	1 no	0.611	0.667	0.505	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	physical
	60 B	E	2	2 no	0.306	0.167	0.149	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	61 B	D	3	3 no	0.556	0.667	0.457	memory questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	62 D	D	4	l yes	0.500	0.222	0.267	comprehension and critical thinking questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	63 C	E	3	3 no	0.556	0.889	0.661	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	64 B	С	4	1 no	0.667	0.444	0.423	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical
	65 A	Α	5	yes	0.583	0.722	0.527	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	66 D	В	3	3 no	0.667	0.333	0.294	comprehension and critical thinking questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	67 B	Α		l no	0.583	0.833	0.693	memory questions	description of imaging results	topograficzne
	68 B	В		yes	0.833	0.333	0.430	comprehension and critical thinking questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	69 A	Α		yes	0.417	0.167	0.175	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	70 D	С	3	3 no	0.528	0.500	0.391	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical
	71 A	Α	4	yes	0.889	0.222	0.258	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	72 E	E	4	yes	0.639	0.500	0.372	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	73 C	В	3	3 no	0.722	0.444	0.347	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	74 B	В	4	l yes	0.611	0.667	0.533	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical

SPRING 202	23										
No.		Correct	Response by ChatGPT	Certainty of assessment according to a 5-degree scale	Did ChatGPT respond correctly?	Difficulty index	Discriminatory power indicator	Point-double correlation index	Туре	Subtype	physical/clinica
	75 C)	D	4	yes	0.833	0.333	0.403	comprehension and critical thinking questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	76 E		E	4	yes	0.583	0.500	0.285	comprehension and critical thinking questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	77 C		С	5	yes	0.806	0.278	0.247	comprehension and critical thinking questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	78 C)	Α	3	no	0.861	0.278	0.281	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	79 A	١	Α	5	yes	0.472	0.500	0.486	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical
	80 E	3	E	4	no	0.639	0.611	0.475	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	81 🛭)	D	5	yes	0.750	0.278	0.316	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	topograficzne
	82 E	Ξ	D	3	no	0.611	0.333	0.224	comprehension and critical thinking questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	83 E	3	Α	4	no	0.444	0.222	0.114	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	84 🛭)	D	5	yes	0.917	0.167	0.272	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	85 C		С	4	yes	0.750	0.389	0.430	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	86 C		С	4	yes	0.278	0.333	0.243	comprehension and critical thinking questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
	87 E		D	4	no	0.778	0.444	0.570	memory questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	88 C	Σ,	D	3	no	0.500	0.111	0.149	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	89 E	3	В	3	yes	0.611	0.444	0.464	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	90 C)	D	4	no	0.250	0.056	-0.011	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	91 C)	С	4	yes	0.889	0.111	0.116	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	92 E	Ξ	E	4	yes	0.778	0.444	0.517	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	93 A	4	D	4	no	0.583	0.722	0.584	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	94 C		С	5	yes	0.528	0.389	0.306	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	95 E	.	E	3	yes	0.778	0.444	0.464	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	96 A	4	D	3	no	0.778	0.000	0.029	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	97 X	(, The qu	estion was	commented on as not bei	ng in line with cu	ırrent knowledge	Э.				
	98 E	Ξ	E	4	yes	0.472	0.389	0.263	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	physical
	99 A	4	В	4	no	0.278	0.444	0.418	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	topograficzne
	100 A	4	D	3	no	0.472	0.611	0.569	memory questions	related to diseases	topograficzne
	101 E)	D	5	yes	0.389	0.556	0.441	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	topograficzne
	102 E)	В	4	no	0.667	0.667	0.480	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	topograficzne
	103 E	E	В	2	no	0.667	0.222	0.102	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	104 E	3	D	1	no	0.444	0.778	0.621	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	105 C	;	С	4	yes	0.611	0.667	0.562	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	clinical
	106 E		E	5	yes	0.472	0.611	0.414	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical
	107 E)	С	5	no	0.500	0.556	0.384	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	topograficzne
	108 E		С	4	no	0.722	0.556	0.460	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical
	109 A	١	E	3	no	0.778	0.444	0.503	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	110 C)	С	4	yes	0.833	0.222	0.331	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
	111 🛭)	D	5	yes	0.889	0.222	0.427	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	topograficzne

SPRING 2023										
No.	Correct	Response by ChatGPT	Certainty of assessment according to a 5-degree scale		Difficulty index	Discriminatory power indicator	Point-double correlation index	Туре	Subtype	physical/clinical
11	2 A	В	4	no	0.833	0.222	0.338	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
11	3 E	E	5	yes	0.778	0.444	0.500	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
11	4 D	В	4	no	0.611	0.667	0.548	comprehension and critical thinking questions	description of imaging results	topograficzne
11	5 C	С	4	yes	0.917	0.167	0.218	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical
11	6 A	Α	5	yes	0.722	0.333	0.327	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
11	7 D	D	4	yes	0.694	0.278	0.166	comprehension and critical thinking questions	calculation and classification	clinical
11	8 C	В	2	no	0.528	0.833	0.588	memory questions	clinical proceedings	clinical
11	9 A	С	3	no	0.611	0.444	0.259	comprehension and critical thinking questions	related to diseases	clinical
12	0 D	В	2	no	0.639	0.500	0.451	memory questions	related to diseases	clinical